
OPEN 1D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE DIST. POINTS PAYOUT

1 14.763 JEANNE ANDERSON JOHN HENRY 0 809

2 15.179 TAMMY WATSON HOLYCATSNOSPOTS #N/A 598

OPEN 2D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE DIST. POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.331 BAYLIE MOON MOONSHINE OVER ROCKS 9 1D‐5 365

2 15.374 LINDY MINOR EUCHEES LIL FRENCHY 1 304

3 15.544 ELLE JOLLEY JPS DIG THAT LAWYER 9 1D‐4 244

4 15.709 AMBER DARVEAUX RARE MAX 9 1D‐3 183

5 15.737 KELSIE HATHAWAY DOCS ATHENA LENA 1 122

OPEN 3D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE DIST. POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.783 ERIN MERCHEN SHESA PORKCHOP 9 1D‐2 244

2 15.831 KRISTA CHAMBERS MR LITTLE TIME #N/A 203

3 15.888 TONI SHAW EYE RULE 9 2D‐5 162

4 15.893 SARAH JOHNSON JETAMIAHS DESIGN 5 122

5 15.903 TIFFANY NEWTON GB HONEY SMOKE #N/A 81

6 15.963 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH 9 2D‐4

7 15.977 MEREDITH EVANS SHORTYS LIL BADGER #N/A

8 15.985 LESLIE PETERSON RED HOT BULLY 1

9 15.992 CHLOE HANN KITAS LIL MAN #N/A

10 16.008 SARA NUTSCH MONTANA FLYING TURBO 9 2D‐3

11 16.030 SHARON MILTON BULLY ON THE MONEYES 9 2D‐2

12 16.054 WENDY WISEMAN WICKED SNOW 1

13 16.164 MICALA DUMMIT RP AMERICAN STORM #N/A

14 16.176 SIERRA WARREN MISTYS SPECIAL HONOR 9 2D‐1

15 16.192 TAMMY WATSON FRENCHMANS CANDYGAL #N/A

16 16.242 HALEY NICHOLS ROCKY #N/A

17 16.260 ALESIA HARLAN RS PERKS ROOSTER #N/A

18 16.366 SARA NUTSCH DUSTY OLE MONEY 9 3D‐5

19 16.379 CONNIE SPADE TWO EYED POCO AMIGO 1

20 16.437 LANA BARKMAN GOTTAHAVEANEXTENSION 9 3D‐4

21 16.451 ELLE JOLLEY GRACE 9 3D‐3

22 16.461 LISA OLIVER I DREAM OF JEANNIE LAKE #N/A

23 16.495 KELLY PALMER MALIBU 1

24 16.507 AFTON SNIDER BULLIESAREFORGIRLIES 5

25 16.508 KATELYN ANGELL MACARONI 1

26 16.520 CHLOE HANN CM MITE BE CLASSY #N/A

27 16.525 LAURIE JONES ROYAL BADGER ROAN #N/A

28 16.585 PAIGE WALTERS GO ON ROWDY #N/A

29 16.587 CASEY LEWIS MS CASH IN ZEVI #N/A

30 16.600 KAYLEE HEIMER TRAVELING DRY BAND #N/A

31 16.602 LINDY MINOR EUCHEES FRENCH KISS 1

32 16.735 CORIE MASTERSON HICKORYS CANDY MOON #N/A

33 16.752 JULIE GROVE CHARGIN PASS YAWL 1
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OPEN 4D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE DIST. POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.790 ALI TOMLIN TOAST TO BABES 1 183

2 16.793 HEATHER FENTON BUGGIN THE CARTEL #N/A 152

3 16.811 LAURIE JONES SCOOT #N/A 122

4 16.832 LYNETTE LANDIS SUREFIRES HOLY ROLLER 9 4D‐5 91

5 16.834 BRIDGET MASON DOMINATORS POCO #N/A 61

6 16.836 SHANNON LITTS ROOSTER 1

7 16.840 TIA WIST BOUNCE 9 4D‐4

8 16.886 CHERYL SPADE SHEZ SO REBELICIOUS 1

9 16.899 DANI FILKENS WHISPERING THUNDER #N/A

10 16.942 ALLY ODOM MISS FOXY BROWN #N/A

11 16.960 RICK MYERS SS MITOS LT PRINCESS 9 4D‐3

12 16.976 TINA BACKEN FRENCH MARK HUMMER 9 4D‐2

13 17.021 PAIGE WALTERS SF FOUR BONNIE #N/A

14 17.083 SYNTHEA SNIDER POSSUM #N/A

15 17.087 ADDIE ROSS PLAYER #N/A

16 17.139 MADISON BOOK DARLIN XPRESS WAGON 9 4D‐1

17 17.143 TINA BACKEN ROYAL BABY JAMES 9

18 17.198 CHRISTINA MANN DOCS COTTEN LAD #N/A

19 17.241 CHARLENE CRIQUI HORSE A 9

20 17.276 SYDNIE SNYDER AMIGOS SPINNGINNYPENNY #N/A

21 17.291 DIXIE OLLER C B FRENCHTOAST 10

22 17.341 ALLY ODOM RAM JAM #N/A

23 17.376 DANA WAGNER FIRE STREAKIN PERKS 9 5D‐5

24 17.519 LAUREN LIGGETT VEGAS 5

25 17.562 HALEY NICHOLS SPIDERMAN #N/A

26 17.564 SAVANNAH MEYER HAIDAS LITTLNUCASH #N/A

27 17.586 ELLIE HURST RF DUTCHMANS DIGGER 1

28 17.652 KELLY PALMER HOOKER 1

29 17.687 WHITNEY LIND GOLDSEEKER PETE 10

30 17.722 SYDNIE STEPHENSON COSMOPOLITAN GIRL #N/A

31 17.735 LILLIE HOLTGRAVE ZIGGY 9 5D‐4

32 17.756 JANA DREASHER GOOD GOLLY WALLY 1

33 17.835 BAYLIE MOON IMA SHORT FRENCHMAN 9 5D‐3

34 17.845 CHLOE HANN CM PLATINUM CREDIT #N/A

35 17.917 BRITTANY COMBS MYSTIC #N/A

36 18.263 HEATHER FENTON TARZAN #N/A

37 18.645 NIKKI HOLDER RC PERKS N CORONA 9 5D‐2

38 18.646 ERIN MERCHEN FRENCHMAN JOHN HENRY 9 5D‐1

39 18.684 DANI FILKENS DD FRENCHMANS CASH #N/A

40 18.921 SHANNON LITTS TWO TIMES THE MOCCA 1

41 18.947 NIELLE NAYLOR COWBOY #N/A

42 19.010 COLIN CALHOUN MISTY #N/A

43 19.085 JAMIE DICKSON SBS GUNPOWDER N LEAD 5EXP

44 19.280 KYRIE RITZDORF ROCKY BOJANGLES 10

45 19.559 WHITNEY LIND GYPSY SLY CAT 10

46 19.968 BRANDI DUTT JASMINE 9

47 NT KATHY HENSLEY IBE LEROY BROWN #N/A

48 NT15.535 ROA ‐ DANI FILKENS PAYOFF IN DIAMONDS #N/A

49 NT15.614 STEPHANIE HARMON MUDDER TUCKER #N/A

50 NT15.758 BAYLIE MOON MR. EASY PEACH 9

51 NT15.867 KENZIE JONES ALIVE N BUSY #N/A

52 NT16.201 JULIA STONER LITTLE BLONDE COMET 1

53 NT16.487 CAMI ALDERSON DASHING FOR PENNIES #N/A

54 NT17.044 KYRIE RITZDORF GOLDEN GYPSY REED 10

55 NT17.101 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS CHICKA ROSE 9

56 NT17.130 KORI WAGNER SUNNY SMOOTH SUNRISE #N/A

57 NT17.794 LISA GEIS BOONE 5

58 NT17.930 KOLT MERCHEN JGB REGGIE 9

59 NTBP PAIGE WALTERS IMA FRENCHMAN TWO #N/A

60 NTBP COLIN CALHOUN ECLIPSE #N/A

61 NTBP MADISON HELM CALL ME MACY #N/A

62 NTBP SYDNEY TASTAD SCOOTH CORONA DUKE #N/A

63 XNS STACY ONEY G SIX FLO RIDA #N/A

64 XNS ASHLEY SHARP SNOWWHITE SKYLINE 1

65 XNS STACY ONEY DOCS BLAZING JET #N/A

66 XNS ASHLEY SHARP LITTLE RUDY VEGAS 1

67 XNS STACY ONEY FIREBUG JAG #N/A

68 XNS MCKAYLA RAND WILLYS LEO #N/A

69 XNS MOLLEE ADAMSON ROBIN #N/A
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70 XNS JACQULINE BUSO CAJO TARI 1

71 XNS JACQULINE BUSO LEOS BIRTHDAY BELL 1

72 XNS NOVA PTACEK BOMBER #N/A

73 XNS RAELEE RHODUS I KNOW IM FABULOUS #N/A

74 XNS TAMMY RUPPERT RAWHIDES PLAIN JANE #N/A

75 XNS TAMMY RUPPERT FIONA CASH #N/A

ROCK OF AGES 1D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE DIST. POINTS PAYOUT

1 14.763 JEANNE ANDERSON JOHN HENRY 0 135

2 15.374 LINDY MINOR EUCHEES LIL FRENCHY 1 101

3 15.544 ELLE JOLLEY JPS DIG THAT LAWYER 9 YTH1D‐5 67

4 15.737 KELSIE HATHAWAY DOCS ATHENA LENA 1 34

ROCK OF AGES 2D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE DIST. POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.963 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH 9 SR1D‐5 81

2 16.054 WENDY WISEMAN WICKED SNOW 1 61

3 16.179 SYDNEY DARVEAUX HOCUS POCUS ON FIRE 9 YTH1D‐4 40

4 16.379 CONNIE SPADE TWO EYED POCO AMIGO 1 20

5 16.451 ELLE JOLLEY GRACE 9

6 16.602 LINDY MINOR EUCHEES FRENCH KISS 1

7 16.715 CASSIDY JONES MISS NIFTY TOOKIE 9 YTH2D‐5

ROCK OF AGES 3D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE DIST. POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.814 ELLIE HURST RF DUTCHMANS DIGGER 1 54

2 16.824 RORI DARVEAUX OZZY 9 YTH2D‐4 40

3 16.836 SHANNON LITTS ROOSTER 1 27

4 16.877 ASHTON GRAHEM TAYLOR TOO ZIPASIDE 9 YTH2D‐3 13

5 16.899 DANI FILKENS WHISPERING THUNDER #N/A

6 16.960 RICK MYERS SS MITOS LT PRINCESS 9 SR1D‐4

7 16.976 TINA BACKEN FRENCH MARK HUMMER 9 SR2D‐5

8 17.143 TINA BACKEN ROYAL BABY JAMES 9

9 17.241 CHARLENE CRIQUI HORSE A 9 SR2D‐4

10 17.276 SYDNIE SNYDER AMIGOS SPINNGINNYPENNY #N/A

11 17.291 DIXIE OLLER C B FRENCHTOAST 10

12 18.420 SYDNIE STEPHENSON COSMOPOLITAN GIRL #N/A

13 18.589 MCKENZIE LACHENMAYR GYPSY SLY CAT #N/A

14 18.684 DANI FILKENS DD FRENCHMANS CASH #N/A

15 18.692 SKYLER MANN TATER #N/A

16 18.824 TAYLOR SWITZER HESA GIN MAN #N/A

17 18.921 SHANNON LITTS TWO TIMES THE MOCCA 1

18 18.945 NIELLE NAYLOR COWBOY #N/A

19 19.179 JESSANNA MEYER MUDDY RIVER ADALIDA #N/A

20 20.480 HAVEN KIMIEC DOLLAR #N/A

21 NT15.535 DANI FILKENS PAYOFF IN DIAMONDS #N/A

22 NT16.201 JULIA STONER LITTLE BLONDE COMET 1

23 NT17.101 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS CHICKA ROSE 9

24 NT17.930 KOLT MERCHEN JGB REGGIE 9

25 NTBP KATHY HENSLEY IBE LEROY BROWN #N/A

26 XNS TAMMY RUPPERT RAWHIDES PLAIN JANE #N/A

27 XNS JACQULINE BUSO LEOS BIRTHDAY BELL 1

28 XNS TAMMY RUPPERT FIONA CASH #N/A

29 XNS JACQULINE BUSO CAJO TARI 1

30 XNS NOVA PTACEK BOMBER #N/A

31 XNS RAELEE RHODUS I KNOW IM FABULOUS #N/A

32 XNS PIPER DAVENPORT FOXY #N/A

PEEWEE BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE DIST. POINTS PAYOUT

1 19.901 ELSA SNIDER HORSE B 9

2 24.639 AVERY WIST ROYAL READ STREAKER 9 5 8

3 34.667 MAYCI KUTCHER LEO 5

4 A58.149 HARLEI STRADER BOOMERANG 3

5 A68.174 CARTER DUTT DOLLY 2

6 A99.676 TESSA SNIDER HORSE A 1
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FUTURITY 1D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.507 AFTON SNIDER BULLIES ARE FOR GIRLIES 5 14

FUTURITY 2D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

17.756 JANA DREASHER GOOD GOLLY WOLLY 10

18.645 NIKKI HOLDER RC PERKS N CORONA

DERBY 1D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.331 BAYLIE MOON MOONSHINEOVERROCKS 5 19

2 16.030 SHARON MILTON BULLY ON THE MONEYES 4

DERBY 2D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.960 RICK MYERS SS MITOS LT PRINCESS 5 13

2 19.559 WHITNEY LIND GYPSY SLY CAT 4


